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SAM 021775 SUNNEN Art ML 5000
Gruppe Honmaschine
Hersteller SUNNEN - ﬁ
Art ML 5000 o AT o
Jahr 2012 e

Min. Durchmesserbereich
Max. Durchmesserbereich
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Hublange
Hubgeschwindigkeit:
von
bis
Anschluss 50 Hz  3x
Spindelmotor
Luftanschluss von
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite
Hohe

200 t/min
3000 t/min
6-170 mm

60 ¢/min
500 ¢/min
400 Volt

4.1 kW

5.5 bar
725 kg

1600 mm
1200 mm
1900 mm

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
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